Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Feminino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

CORRIDA DA GALERINHA - COLEGIO ANGLO

Numero Nome

313
249
246
202
214
321
364
222

267

262
269
213
227
165
283
281
303
64

276
248

NADIA LOUDES DA SILVA LEITE
FERNANDA LEIROZE DA SILVA
FABRICIA CILAINE OLIVEIRA
ALINA TEXEIRA DA COSTA
ANGELIA TEIXEIRA DA COSTA
RAQUEL VIEIRA CAMPOS
IRENE APARECIDA GONCALVES

BRUNA GRAZIELLE GONCALVES
XAVIER

JANAINA FERNANDES BARRETO
SOUZA

HELENA F. FLOUS

JESSICA CARVALHO SOUSA
ANDREZA LARES DOS SANTOS
CAROLINE SOARES RODRIGUES
ROSA ESTEFANIDA SILVA
KATIANE CRISTINA AZIREDO. L
JULIANA CAETANO

MARCIA BEATRIS DA COSTA

HADRILANE DOS SANTOS G.
PERREIRA

IRACEMA GRIA
KELLY JULIA

24
34
36
37
39
35

34

42
27
83
27
28
33
39
35
17

70
54

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:25:26
00:25:46
00:26:18
00:26:46
00:27:05

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA 00:28:21

XAVIER

00:28:35
00:28:45

00:29:07

00:29:09
00:29:45
00:29:59
00:30:03
00:34:12
00:34:53
00:35:22
00:36:12
00:37:07

00:37:47

00:38:52
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